CONSUMER UNITS
Safe, Secure Circuit Protection
SAFE,
SECURE
CIRCUIT
PROTECTION
by AXIOM
web: www.cedelectrical.co.uk | tel: sales - 020 8503 85002

Main Switch Isolator, SPD, 2xRCD 2P
80A and 5+6 MCBs 1P
Vault Circuit Protection Units with 100A Twin Screw Terminal Isolator & 40kA, type 2 SPD
Product Codes No. of
Ways
No. of
Free ways
Dimensions
(WxHxD)mm
KOs sizes
(Sides)mm
KOs sizes
(Top & bottom)mm
No. of KOs
(S/S/T/B)
MCUV10SPD 10 Ways 7 free ways 244x270x123 32/32
MCUV14SPD 14 Ways 11 free ways 316x270x123 40/32
MCUV16SPD 16Ways 13 free ways 352x270x123 40/32
MCUV18SPD 18 Ways 15 free ways 388x270x123
2/2/5/5
2/2/6/6
2/2/7/7
2/2/8/8 40/32

Ways
No. of
Free ways
Dimensions
(WxHxD)
MCUV4S 4 Ways 2 free ways 136x270x123mm
KOs sizes
(Sides)mm
KOs sizes
(Top & bottom)mm
No. of KOs
(S/S/T/B)
32/32
MCUV6S 6 Ways 4 free ways 172x270x123mm 32/32
MCUV8S 8 Ways 6 free ways 208x270x123mm 32/32
MCUV10S 10 Ways 8 free ways 244x270x123mm 32/32
MCUV14S 14 Ways 12 free ways 316x270x123mm 40/32
MCUV16S 16 Ways 14 free ways 352x270x123mm 40/32
MCUV18S 18 Ways 16 free ways 388x270x123mm
2/2/2/2
2/2/3/3
2/2/4/4
2/2/5/5

Garage units guarantee safe power distribution to lighting,
electrical tools, and appliances in the garages without
affecting the continuity of supply to the rest of the house
Separate large earth & neutral terminals at the top
Deeper boards with raised din rail and
ample space for wiring
Conforms to BS EN61439-3 standards
Captive screws on front cover
Gloss white finish (Ral colour - RAL 9001)
Large flexible grommet strip included
Comes with circuit identification labels
Features:
9web: www.cedelectrical.co.uk | tel: sales - 020 8503 8500
Code Description
RCBO06BD 6A Single Module RCBO 6kA 30mA - Type A, Bi-D
RCBO10BD 10A Single Module RCBO 6kA 30mA - Type A, Bi-D
RCBO16BD 16A Single Module RCBO 6kA 30mA - Type A, Bi-D
RCBO20BD 20A Single Module RCBO 6kA 30mA - Type A, Bi-D
RCBO32BD 32A Single Module RCBO 6kA 30mA - Type A, Bi-D
RCBO40BD 40A Single Module RCBO 6kA 30mA - Type A, Bi-D
Single Module  Bi-Directional RCBO
6A-40A 1P+N 30mA-Type A
Suitable for AC and DC and
insulated openings for easy
busbar installations
Compact narrow module design,
allows for more RCDs/MCBs to
be installed in one enclosure
Available in Bi-Directional 6A-40Amp 30mA
Single Module 1P+N - Type A
Ideal for renewable energy systems, safer fault
isolation and efficient testing
Certifield to IEC61009
Dimensions: 178 x 40 x 90mm
Features:
Code Description
AFDD6 6A AFDD Switched N pole 1P+N 30mA - Type A
AFDD10 10A AFDD Switched N pole 1P+N 30mA - Type A
AFDD16 16A AFDD Switched N pole 1P+N 30mA - Type A
AFDD20 20A AFDD Switched N pole 1P+N 30mA - Type A
AFDD25 25A AFDD Switched N pole 1P+N 30mA - Type A
AFDD32 32A AFDD Switched N pole 1P+N 30mA - Type A
AFDD40 40A AFDD Switched N pole 1P+N 30mA - Type A
Arc Fault Detection Devices for Consumer Units
6A-40A with Switch N pole 1P+N 30mA - Type A RCD
Provide additional protection against
fire caused by arc faults in AC final circuits
Detect arc faults that may not be
detected by RCDs or MCBs.
Available in 6A-40Amp 30mA
Single Module 1P+N  30mA - Type A
Certified to BS EN 62606, IEC/EN 61009-1
Dimensions: 115 x 18 x 70mm
Features:
Code Description
RCD25TA 25A Double Module RCD - 30mA, 6kA DC - Type A
RCD40TA 40A Double Module RCD - 30mA, 6kA DC - Type A
RCD63TA 63A Double Module RCD - 30mA, 6kA DC - Type A
RCD80TA 80A Double Module RCD - 30mA, 6kA DC - Type A
RCD100TA 100A Double Module RCD - 30mA, 6kA DC - Type A
RCDs for Consumer Units
25A - 100A Double  Module  (Type A)
Suitable for AC and provides earth
fault safety protection to prevent
fatal electric shock on a person
Protect plant & machinery
from fire by a current passing from
live to earth that a fuse or circuit
break may not detect
Disconnects both line and neutral
going feeds on trip with 30mA
tripping current
Should be used along with MCB to detect
short circuit and overload current.
Dimensions: 82 x 35 x 75mm
Features:
Code Description
CUB6S 6A Single Pole MCB - 6kA 30mA - B Curve
CUB10S 10A Single Pole MCB - 6kA 30mA - B Curve
CUB16S 16A Single Pole MCB - 6kA 30mA - B Curve
CUB20S 20A Single Pole MCB - 6kA 30mA - B Curve
CUB32S 32A Single Pole MCB - 6kA 30mA - B Curve
CUB40S 40A Single Pole MCB - 6kA 30mA - B Curve
CUB50S 50A Single Pole MCB 6kA 30mA - B Curve
CUB63S 63A Single Pole MCB - 6kA 30mA - B Curve
Single Pole MCBs for Consumer Units
6A-63A Single Pole - 30mA-B Curve
Single pole B curve
Certified to IEC 60898-1